

Allergen Information

Our products are produced in factories which handle nuts	Eggs	Cream	Butter	Fish	Milk (Milk)	Peanuts	Sesame	Crustaceans	Soya	Nuts	Cereals containing Gluten	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Molluscs
Floured Baps											1, 2					
Flour Tortilla Wraps											1					
Pizza Dough											1					
Cod Patty											1					
Veggie Patty											1					
All Chicken Products											1,3					
All Beef Products											1					
Spicy Beef											1					
Turkey											1					
Fries																
Garlic Bread											1					
Mozzarella/ Cheddar																
Burger Cheese Slices																
Pickled Gherkins																
Mayonnaise																
Garlic Mayonnaise																
Garlic & Herb Sauce																
Burger Dressing																
Chilli Mayo																
Mint Mayo																
Ketchup																
Mustard																
Lemon Pepper Spice Blend																
Donner meat																
Chicken Piri-Piri Marinade											1,3					
Chicken Lemon&Herb Marinade											1,3					
Vegetable Oil																
McCain Wedges											1					
Mozzarella cheese sticks											1					
Cream Cheese Jalapenos											1					
Ice cream											1					
Chocolate Cheesecake											1					
Strawberry Cheesecake											1,4					
Onion Rings											1					
Chinese Chicken																
Curly Fries											1					
Garlic and Parsley																
Coleslaw																
Tuna Flakes																
Natural Yogurt																
Brioche Bun											1					
Piri Piri Hot Sauce																
Turkey Stamp																
Veggie Patty											1					
Chicken Bites											1					
Garlic Mushroom											1					
Peri Peri Marinade Grill chicken											1,3					
Peri Peri Mild Baste Grill Chicken											1,3					
Cod Fish											1					
Chocolate Flavour Iced Donuts											1					
Hazelnut Cocoa filling&crunch Donut											1					
Strawberry Flavour and White Chocolate Donut											1					

Within the normal operating environment, it is not possible to guarantee that salad ingredients are 100% free from allergen cross-contact.

Allergen Information available on: www.mothercluckerburgers.com

&

www.panmariopizzabrothers.co.uk

1	Wheat
2	Rye
3	Barley
4	Oat
5	Spelt
6	Kamut